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Position

Chief School Police
School Police Sergeant
School Police Sergeant
School Police Officer
School Police Detective
School Police Captain
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Sergeant
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Sergeant
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Dispatcher
School Police Dispatcher
Admin Secretary Conf
School Police Dispatcher
School Police Officer
Sch Police Disp-Bil Span
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Officer

Sr. Secretary (Non-Steno)
School Police Dispatcher
Clerk Typist Ill

School Police Dispatcher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police

School Police

Total Wages

$164,348
$116,833
$111,940
$106,941
$96,375
$91,934
$87,385
$84,686
$82,477
$79,204
$77,970
$73,302
$69,660
$68,774
$67,367
$65,958
$63,001
$61,637
$59,402
$57,474
$56,814
$53,541
$50,996
$50,863
$50,813
$44,884
$44,809
$40,937
$40,829
$34,030
$25,774



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,

School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
School Police Dispatcher
Campus Security Asst
School Police Officer
School Police Officer
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police
School Police

School Police

$24,819
$16,576
$13,636
$12,710
$10,622
$9,531
$7,460
$7,423
$7,005
$6,110
$5,976
$5,839
$3,417
$2,948
$2,238
$2,077
$1,876
$1,809
$945
$871
$469
$201



