	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief School Police		Compton Unified	School Police	\$164,348
2.	School Police Sergeant		Compton Unified	School Police	\$116,833
3.	School Police Sergeant		Compton Unified	School Police	\$111,940
4.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$106,941
5.	School Police Detective		Compton Unified	School Police	\$96,375
6.	School Police Captain		Compton Unified	School Police	\$91,934
7.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$87,385
8.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$84,686
9.	School Police Sergeant		Compton Unified	School Police	\$82,477
10.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$79,204
11.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$77,970
12.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$73,302
13.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$69,660
14.	School Police Sergeant		Compton Unified	School Police	\$68,774
15.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$67,367
16.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$65,958
17.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$63,001
18.	School Police Dispatcher		Compton Unified	School Police	\$61,637
19.	School Police Dispatcher		Compton Unified	School Police	\$59,402
20.	Admin Secretary Conf		Compton Unified	School Police	\$57,474
21.	School Police Dispatcher		Compton Unified	School Police	\$56,814
22.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$53,541
23.	Sch Police Disp-Bil Span		Compton Unified	School Police	\$50,996
24.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$50,863
25.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$50,813
26.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$44,884
27.	School Police Officer		Compton Unified	School Police	\$44,809
28.	Sr. Secretary (Non-Steno)		Compton Unified	School Police	\$40,937
29.	School Police Dispatcher		Compton Unified	School Police	\$40,829
30.	Clerk Typist III		Compton Unified	School Police	\$34,030
31.	School Police Dispatcher		Compton Unified	School Police	\$25,774

32.	School Police Officer	Compton Unified	School Police	\$24,819
33.	School Police Officer	Compton Unified	School Police	\$16,576
34.	School Police Officer	Compton Unified	School Police	\$13,636
35.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$12,710
36.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$10,622
37.	School Police Officer	Compton Unified	School Police	\$9,531
38.	School Police Officer	Compton Unified	School Police	\$7,460
39.	School Police Officer	Compton Unified	School Police	\$7,423
40.	School Police Dispatcher	Compton Unified	School Police	\$7,005
41.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$6,110
42.	School Police Officer	Compton Unified	School Police	\$5,976
43.	School Police Officer	Compton Unified	School Police	\$5,839
44.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$3,417
45.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$2,948
46.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$2,238
47.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$2,077
48.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$1,876
49.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$1,809
50.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$945
51.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$871
52.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$469
53.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	School Police	\$201